Resultatliste Salangstrimmen 2014

Eilertsen
Eilertsen
Granild
Daleng
Bgrve
Lokse
Heimdal
Kvernmo

Karlsen

Sletten
@veras

Heimdal
Eilertsen

Svendsen
Simonsen
Jenssen

Daleng
Jenssen
Hodne

Simonsen

Heimdal

Skipenes
Lomas

Johnsen
Berger-Ohr

Natvik
Jgrgensen
Finnseth

Nilsen

Svendsen
Daleng

2. mars 2015

Merethe
Ingvild
Maja
Andrine
Mari
Benedikte
Lovise
Kathrine

Lena

Hege
Hege

Line Elise
Inger Lise

Krister
Vegard Stenvold
Lars Nikolai

Sander
Mathias Andre
Lars Fredheim

Sondre Stenvold

Eivind Krane

Daniel
Erik

Thomas
@yvind

Henrik
Vegard
Erlend

Lars Petter

Arne Markus
Kenneth

Medkila Skilag
Medkila Skilag
Medkila Skilag
Salangen IF
SIF-Ski

Sif Ski

Bardu IL
Salangen IF

Bardu IL

Bardu IL
SIF-Ski

Bardu IL
Medkila Skilag

Bardu IL
Bardu IL

Salangen IF

Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Kasen IL/@sil

Bardu IL

Bardu IL

Bardu IL
Salangen IF

Bjerkvik
Bardu IL

Nittedal IL
TSLK
S@rreisa

Lavangen IF

Lavangen IF/Dglaski

Salangen IF

01:22:33
01:26:55
01:27:30
01:36:42
01:59:31

01:32:55

01:11:07

01:15:46

01:41:59

01:34:52
01:41:19

01:17:03
01:36:31

01:19:04
01:26:51
01:28:27

01:16:12
01:29:16
01:40:56

01:07:25

01:01:03

01:08:46
01:15:35

01:08:30
01:22:52

01:10:22
01:29:42
01:32:14

01:24:35

01:04:27
01:09:31

Totalplassering

30
38
39
53
61

49

13

19

57

51
56

22
52

25
37
41

20
44
54

17

32

12
45
48

35

10

Side 1 av 2
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M-46 - 50

Borve
Simonsen
Liavik
Finnseth
Finnseth
Simonsen
Antonsen

Kristiansen
Heimdal
Solberg
Nikolaisen
Eilertsen
Chruickshank

Bekkevold
Kvernmo
Johnsen
Amo
Wien
Storg
Steen

Granild
Skipenes
Nesje
Sundstrgm

Tollefsen
Nordnes
Dahle
Bakkehaug

Rydland
Finnseth

Fiellstad

Hansen

2. mars 2015

Hans Erik
Roger
Trond Arne
Nils

@rjan
Torstein
Dagfinn

Kjell Arne
Bjgrn
Rune
Arild

Tor Ch.
Tor Arne

Arnulf
Kurt Jan
Jan Hugo
Oddvar
Jon Henrik
Yngve
Halvar

Alvin
Gunnar
Lars

Odd Roger

Asbjgrn
Randor

Arne Martin
Jan Arne

Are
Finn

Terje

Barre

SIF-Ski
Bardu
Medico
Sgrreisa
Sgrreisa
NMK Bardu
Lavangen IF

Medkila Skilag
Dglaski

BOIF

Bardu IL
Medkila Skilag
Salangen

BOIF/Dglaski
Sif Ski
Bjerkvik IL
Seljeskog IL
Bardu IL
Bjerkvik
Harstad

Grovfjord IL
Bardu IL

Salangen IF
Salangen IF

Ytre Andgrja IL
Unglyn

Kveefjord
@SIL

Salangen IF
Sgrreisa

Unglyn

Kilkam

01:11:35
01:15:37
01:21:45
01:23:48
01:23:58
01:25:32
01:28:58

01:01:04
01:08:24
01:10:10
01:12:04
01:17:39
01:42:22

01:06:48
01:16:23
01:22:51
01:27:32
01:32:06
01:34:22
01:53:33

01:06:55
01:29:03
01:46:04
02:00:09

01:14:27
01:17:22
01:20:43
01:21:01

01:30:41
01:41:03

02:02:13

01:21:47

Totalplassering
14
18
28
33
34
36
42

11
15
24
58

21
31
40
47
50
60

43
59
62

16
23
26
27

46
55

63

29

Side 2 av 2



